
2023-24 List of Faculty/Staff with Volunteer Background

There are many people at Saint Joe’s that have participated in a year of service
themselves, and are here to accompany you as you discern this post-grad option!

Danielle Critelli, SJU alum, ‘13, ‘15, ‘22
Assistant Director of Partnerships, Faith-Justice Institute
dcritell@sju.edu
Alliance for Catholic Education at SJU (ACESJU), Philadelphia, PA, 2013-2015

Jake Diehl, SJU alum '18 ‘20
Interim Program Administrator & Recruitment Coordinator
jdiehl@sju.edu
Alliance for Catholic Education at SJU (ACESJU), Philadelphia, 2018-2020

Beth Ford McNamee, Ed.D., SJU alum, '99, ‘00, ‘22
Campus Minister (Service and Social Justice)
Campus Ministry
beth.ford@sju.edu
Jesuit Volunteer Corps, Tanzania (East Africa), 2000-2002

Sara Haines
Assistant Director for Study Abroad and Health & Safety
Center for International Programs
shaines@sju.edu
Jesuit Volunteer Corps, Los Angeles, 2014-2015

Maggie Koch, SJU alum ‘22
ACE Fellow, SJU Campus Ministry and Guadalupe Family Services
mkoch@sju.edu
Rostro de Cristo, Ecuador, 2022-23

Thom Nailor, LCSW
Psychotherapist CAPS-UC
Jesuit Volunteer Corps, Philadelphia 2012-2013
tnailor@sju.edu

Tinamarie Stolz
Campus Minister for Retreats and Winter Immersion Programs
tstolz@sju.edu
Christ the King Service Corps, Detroit 2014-15

Eric Thompson, SJU alum ’18 ’20
Program Manager, Office of Mission
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ethompso@sju.edu
Alliance for Catholic Education at SJU (ACESJU), Philadelphia, PA, 2018-2020

Jill Amitrani Welsh, MSW
Associate Director
Faith-Justice Institute
Jamitran@sju.edu
Jesuit Volunteer Corps, Jersey City, 2001-2002


